1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12
Veskéré materialy jsou duSevnim vlastnictvim Janugka kompresory s.r.o a je zakazano §ifit je treti strané. | Revision History
Rev Description Date Approved
A | Original 09.09.2025 |MH
27 29) (19
(/'T\\ (/.n\\

A
y—8
I }_ @\
O
i 12 | 7
‘ )
2 | :
e & i e | o
© :
: I
-— o E S .
2 : ‘ °
7 — —— =
I [ , — .
‘/é /) || e () (30) (29) (30) (39) ()
_ O/@ ‘ l _
DR
, o
(6 =
0 o 2
I > d @: 39
~ 19
g Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by
57 768.1 kg Martin Hanousek 09.09.2025
Document type Document status
| ey T ]

(jcmuéka VZDUCHOWY MODUL 15m3imin|

kompresor.cz
Rev. Date of issue Sheet
A 2/3

1 2 3 4 | 5 6 | 7 8 9 | 10 11 | 12




2 | 3

| 6 |

Parts List Parts List
ltem | Qty Part Number Description ltem | Qty Part Number Description
29 1 |Prodlouzeni_G3/4-40_180056 Ptacek 1 1 |K-MAX 11-10 VS FINI
30 2 |Kohout _G3/4_180321 Ptacek 2 1 |PLATFORMA VZ NRC10 Januska
31 2 |T_D20 2811100580 AIR net 3 1 | VZDUSNIK_500L_modry_SKID DRUKOV
32 1 |Ven. D20 2811115181 AIR net 4 1 |TAC 110 Omega air
33 2 |Kol._DN20 2811100380 AIR net 5 1 |FMD 25 Friulair
34 1 | Obj. dvousroub_20-23mm_180475 Ptacek 6 2 |AAF_0106 Omega Air
35 1 |Mont._sestava M8x30 331101830 SOLIDA 7 1 |PURO CT-3 JORC
36 1 |Konzola_38/40-700 332384471 SOLIDA 8 4 |Podlozka 12-100 HV_DIN 7093 Podlozka_ velkoformat
37 2 |Pr.8 ISO 7093-1_8 100HV Podlozka_velkoformat 9 4 |M12x25 8.8 DIN 933 Sroub_HEX
38 2 |M8x25 DIN 933 8.8 Sroub_HEX 10 4 110.5 100 HV_DIN 433 Podlozka
39 1 |Kompenzator T8 DNO020 BRANDONI 11 3 [16_100 HV_DIN 7093-1 Podlozka_velkoformat
40 1 |NOHA_ROZVADECE Januska 12 3 |M16 x35 8.8 DIN 933 Sroub_ HEX
41 1 11058.000 RITTAL/ SEZ 13 4 |M10x60 8.8 DIN 933 Sroub_ HEX
42 4 [11_1SO 7093-1_100HV Podlozka_velkoformat 14 4 16_100 HV_DIN 7093-1 Podlozka_velkoformat
43 4 |M10x25_DIN 933 8.8 Sroub_HEX 15 4 |M6 x 20_8.8_DIN933 Sroub_HEX
44 1 |ELE.ZLAB_LINEAR L1B-P 100/35 ARKYS 16 4 |REDUKCE_180092_8245_G1-3/4 Ptacek
45 1 |Upin. drap_38/40_ 331538105 SOLIDA 17 1 |D20_G3/4 2811115281 AIR net
46 | 2 |Sroubeni_V4300_G3/4_180023 Ptacek 18 | 1 [Kol._45°_DN20_2811100380 AR net
47 1 | VSUVKA 8280 G1/2_180048 Ptacek 19 S | VSUVKA_8280_3/4_180049 Ptacek
48 1 13402 KAPTIV-MD JORC 20 1 |Koleno 8092 G1 180034 Ptacek
21 2 |Koleno 8092 G1/2_ 180032 Ptacek
22 1 |PV_06205 G1/2" sv.7mm_270015 Armatury Vojna
23 1 | Tlak._koh._ 3cestny G1/2_180744 Atmatury Vojna
24 1 |Mano_pr.63_0-16bar_G1/4_190436 WIKA
25 1 |Redukce_ 8241 G1/2x1/4_180077 Ptacek
26 2 |REDUKCE_180092_8245 G1-3/4 Ptacek
27 2 |Koleno_8092_G3/4 180033 Ptacek
28 5 |Adapter_ DN20xG3/4_ 2811111380 AIR net

Dept.

Technical reference

Created by

Martin Hanousek 09.09.2025

Approved by

( Januska

kompresor.cz

Document type

Document status

Title

VZDUCHOVY MODUL_1,5m3min.

DWG No.

Rev. Date of issue Sheet

A 3/3

| 8




	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1-Copy(2)
	Sheet1-Copy


